Paragon16_db_en_rev01
Paragon 16 – 16-channel pentaplex MPEG-4 digital video
recorder
Features
• User-friendly graphic user interface (GUI) with easy mouse or front panel
operation
• Multi-language menu operation
• Latest MPEG-4 compression technology with improved picture quality

Dimensions (WxHxD) 360 x 110 x 200 mm
Weight 1,5 kg
Ordering information
EDR-16FI / NH
16-channel MPEG-4 Paragon digital video recorder, w/o harddisk, w/o DVD-RW drive, 100 ~ 240 V AC
Harddisk storage: optional up to 4x built-in 3,5” SATA HDD
EDR-16DI / NH
16-channel MPEG-4 Paragon digital video recorder, w/o harddisk, with DVD-RW drive, 100 ~ 240 V AC
Harddisk storage: optional up to 4x built-in 3,5” SATA HDD
EDR-16FIA / NH
16-channel MPEG-4 Paragon digital video recorder, w/o harddisk, w/o DVD-RW drive, with audio function, 100 ~ 240 V AC
Harddisk storage: optional up to 4x built-in 3,5” SATA HDD
EDR-16DIA / NH
16-channel MPEG-4 Paragon digital video recorder, w/o harddisk, with DVD-RW drive, with audio function, 100 ~ 240 V AC
Harddisk storage: optional up to 4x built-in 3,5” SATA HDD
EDR-16FR / NH
16-channel MPEG-4 Paragon digital video recorder, w/o harddisk, w/o DVD-RW drive, 100 ~ 240 V AC
Harddisk storage: optional up to 2x removable 3,5” SATA HDD
EDR-16DR / NH
16-channel MPEG-4 Paragon digital video recorder, w/o harddisk, with DVD-RW drive, 100 ~ 240 V AC
Harddisk storage: optional up to 2x removable 3,5” SATA HDD
EDR-16FRA / NH
16-channel MPEG-4 Paragon digital video recorder, w/o harddisk, w/o DVD-RW drive, with audio function, 100 ~ 240 V AC
Harddisk storage: optional up to 2x removable 3,5” SATA HDD
EDR-16DRA / NH
16-channel MPEG-4 Paragon digital video recorder, w/o harddisk, with DVD-RW drive, with audio function, 100 ~ 240 V AC
Harddisk storage: optional up to 2x removable 3,5” SATA HDD
EKB 500 Multi-function keyboard for speed dome and DVRs, with 3-axis joystick and jog/shuttle, 12 V DC (230 VAC power supply incl.)
Please order your Paragon DVR as follows: